
PRODUCT
INSTRUCTIONS

Thank you for choosing our products.

Thank you for choosing our  Fan Light !
Please be sure to read the manual carefully to ensure 

a full understanding of the installation and proper use of this product.

Montageanleitung

Produktinformationen

Leistung

Spannung

Größe

Fernbedienung

Farbtemperatur

60W+ Motor 15W

85-265V

560*560*130mm

RF-Fernbedienung

Stufenloses Dimmen

Instrucciones de instalación

Información del producto

Potencia

Voltaje

Dimensiones

Control remoto

Temperatura de 
color

60W+ Motor 15W

85-265V

560*560*130mm

Control remoto RF

Regulación continua del brillo

Istruzioni di installazione

Informazioni sul prodotto

Potenza

Tensione

Dimensioni

Telecomando

Temperatura del 
colore

60W+ Motore 15W

85-265V

560*560*130mm

Telecomando RF

Regolazione continua della 
luminosità

Instructions d'installation

Informations produit

Puissance

Tension

Dimensions

Télécommande

Température de 
couleur

60W+ Moteur 15W

85-265V

560*560*130mm

Télécommande RF

Gradation sans palier

01.Remove the mounting plate ,Unscrew the side 
      screws 
02.Tighten the threaded pipe.
03.Insert it into the corresponding hole.
04. Align the nut with the threaded pipe.
05.Tighten the nut with a wrench.
06.Secure the remaining light sockets in the same 
      manner.
07.Tighten the threaded pipe.
08.Insert it into the corresponding hole.
09.Align the nut with the threaded pipe.
10.Tighten the nut with a wrench.
11.Secure the second layer of light sockets.
12.Connect to the power strip.
13.Tighten the fan blades in sequence, then install  
      the blade caps.
14.Install expansion screws into the ceiling. Attach 
      the mounting plate and secure it with screws.
15.Connect the motor wires and light source wires 
      to the driver, then connect the driver to the 
      household circuit.
16.Tighten screws at both ends.

Installation Instructions

Product Information

Power

Voltage

Size

Remote Control

Color Temperature

60W+ Motor 15W

85-265V

560*560*130mm

RF Remote Control

Stepless Dimming
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Unscrew the side screws

Remove the mounting 
plate

Install expansion screws 
into the ceiling.

Caution: 
Risk of electric shock! 

Do not operate while energized.

Attach the mounting plate 
and secure it with screws.

Negative pole  

Positive pole
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Tighten the threaded pipe. Align the nut with the threaded pipe.Insert it into the corresponding hole.

Tighten the nut with a wrench. Secure the remaining light
sockets in the same manner.

Tighten the threaded pipe. Insert it into the corresponding hole.

Align the nut with the threaded pipe. Tighten the nut with a wrench. Secure the second layer of light sockets.

Tighten the fan blades in sequence, 
then install  the blade caps.

Tighten screws at both ends.

WHITE/BROWN CONNECTS TO L
GROUND WIRE
BLACK/BLUE CONNECTS TO N

N
L

Connect to the power strip.

01.  Retirez la plaque de fixation, dévissez les vis 
        latérales.
02.  Serrez le tube fileté.
03.  Insérez-le dans le trou correspondant.
04.  Alignez l'écrou avec le tube fileté.
05.  Serrez l'écrou avec une clé.
06.  Fixez les douilles de lampe restantes de la 
        même manière.
07.  Serrez le tube fileté.
08.  Insérez-le dans le trou correspondant.
09.  Alignez l'écrou avec le tube fileté.
10. Serrez l'écrou avec une clé.  
11. Fixez la deuxième couche de douilles de lampe.  
12. Branchez sur la multiprise.  
13. Serrez les pales du ventilateur dans l'ordre, 
       puis installez les capuchons de pales.  
14. Installez des chevilles d'expansion dans le 
       plafond. Fixez la plaque de fixation et sécurisez
       -la avec des vis.  
15. Connectez les fils du moteur et les fils de la 
       source lumineuse au driver, puis connectez le 
       driver au circuit domestique.  
16. Serrez les vis aux deux extrémités.  

01. Montageplatte entfernen, Seitenschrauben 
    abschrauben.  
02. Gewindestange festziehen.  
03. Diese in das entsprechende Loch einführen.  
04. Mutter mit der Gewindestange ausrichten.  
05. Mutter mit einem Schraubenschlüssel festziehen  
06. Die restlichen Lampenfassungen auf die gleiche 
       Weise sichern.  
07. Gewindestange festziehen.  
08. Diese in das entsprechende Loch einführen.  
09. Mutter mit der Gewindestange ausrichten.  
10. Mutter mit einem Schraubenschlüssel 
       festziehen.  
11. Zweite Schicht der Lampenfassungen sichern.  
12. An die Steckdosenleiste anschließen.  
13. Lüfterflügel der Reihe nach festziehen, dann 
       Flügelkappen montieren.  
14. Dübel in die Decke installieren. Montageplatte 
       anbringen und mit Schrauben sichern.  
15. Motorkabel und Lichtquellenkabel mit dem 
       Treiber verbinden, dann den Treiber mit dem 
       Haushaltsstromkreis verbinden.  
16. Schrauben an beiden Enden festziehen.

01. Rimuovere la piastra di montaggio, svitare le 
       viti laterali.  
02. Serrare il tubo filettato.  
03. Inserirlo nel foro corrispondente.  
04. Allineare il dado con il tubo filettato.  
05. Serrare il dado con una chiave.  
06. Fissare le restanti lampade nello stesso modo.  
07. Serrare il tubo filettato.  
08. Inserirlo nel foro corrispondente.  
09. Allineare il dado con il tubo filettato.  
10. Serrare il dado con una chiave.  
11. Fissare il secondo strato di lampade.  
12. Collegarsi alla ciabatta elettrica.  
13. Serrare le pale del ventilatore in sequenza, 
       quindi installare i cappucci delle pale.  
14. Installare i tasselli nel soffitto. Fissare la piastra
       di montaggio e assicurarla con le viti.  
15. Collegare i fili del motore e i fili della sorgente 
       luminosa al driver, quindi collegare il driver al 
       circuito domestico.  
16. Serrare le viti ad entrambe le estremità.  

01. Retire la placa de montaje, desatornille los 
       tornillos laterales.  
02. Apriete el tubo roscado.  
03. Insértelo en el orificio correspondiente.  
04. Alinee la tuerca con el tubo roscado.  
05. Apriete la tuerca con una llave.  
06. Asegure los portalámparas restantes de la 
       misma manera.  
07. Apriete el tubo roscado.  
08. Insértelo en el orificio correspondiente.  
09. Alinee la tuerca con el tubo roscado.  
10. Apriete la tuerca con una llave.  
11. Asegure la segunda capa de portalámparas.  
12. Conéctese a la regleta de enchufes.  
13. Apriete las aspas del ventilador en secuencia, 
       luego instale las tapas de las aspas.  
14. Instale tacos de expansión en el techo. Una la 
       placa de montaje y fíjela con tornillos.  
15. Conecte los cables del motor y los cables de la 
       fuente de luz al driver, luego conecte el driver 
       al circuito doméstico.  
16. Apriete los tornillos en ambos extremos.  



Turn on the light/Turn off the light

All off

Change color temperature

Night lamp

Increase brightness

Reduce brightness

Increase color temperature

Reduce color temperature

Forward rotation/ Reverse rotation

Timing function 2 hours

Fan speed selection, 1 for minimum,
6 for maximum.

Natural wind

Turn off the fan

Description of code matching method

1.Turn on the wall power switch, long press the“SETUP” 
    key for 5 seconds until hearing a “Di" sound. After 
    hearing the sound twice, the match is done successfully.

2.If not matched, turn off the power for one minute and 
    repeat the step mentioned above.

3.If the remote control is not working, change the battery 
    and try again.

This product is classified as electrical and 
electronic equipment and must not be disposed 
of with household waste. Please take it to an 
authorized collection point for used equipment 
in accordance with local regulations, Proper 
disposal helps protect the environment and 
prevents health hazards.

Power must be turned off before installation. 
Do not cover the lamp body or obstruct heat 
dissipation, Not suitable  for use in damp areas 
(such as bathrooms).Keep this  product out of 
reach of children. Do not disassemble or repair 
without authorization.

ENGLISH

Allumer la lumière / Éteindre la lumière

Tout éteindre

Changer la température de couleur

Veilleuse

Augmenter la luminosité

Réduire la luminosité

Augmenter la température de couleur

Réduire la température de couleur

Rotation avant / Rotation arrière

Minuterie 2 heures

Sélection de la vitesse du ventilateur, 
1 pour le minimum, 6 pour le maximum

Vent naturel

Éteindre le ventilateur

Description de la méthode d'appariement de code

1.Allumez l'interrupteur d'alimentation mural, appuyez 
   longuement sur la touche "SETUP" pendant 5 secondes
    jusqu'à entendre un son "Di". Après avoir entendu le son 
    deux fois, l'appariement est réussi.

2.Si l'appariement n'a pas réussi, coupez l'alimentation 
    pendant une minute et répétez l'étape mentionnée ci-
    dessus.
3.Si la télécommande ne fonctionne pas, changez la pile 
    et réessayez.

Ce produit est classé comme équipement 
électrique et électronique et ne doit pas être jeté 
avec les ordures ménagères.Veuillez l'apporter 
à un point de collecte agréé pour les équipements 
usagés, conformément à la réglementation locale.
Une élimination appropriée contribue à protéger 
l'environnement et à prévenir les risques pour la 
santé.

L'alimentation doit être coupée avant 
l'installation.Ne couvrez pas le corps de la lampe
et n'obstruez pas la dissipation thermique.Ne 
convient pas à une utilisation dans des zones 
humides (comme les salles de bains).Tenir ce 
produit hors de portée des enfants.Ne pas démonter 
ou réparer sans autorisation.

Français

Accendi la luce / Spegni la luce

Spegni tutto

Cambia temperatura colore

Lucina notturna

Aumenta la luminosità

Riduci la luminosità

Aumenta la temperatura colore

Riduci la temperatura colore

Rotazione in avanti / Rotazione inversa

Funzione timer 2 ore

Selezione velocità ventilatore, 
1 minima, 6 massima.

Vento naturale

Spegni il ventilatore

Questo prodotto è classificato come 
apparecchiatura elettrica ed elettronica e non 
deve essere smaltito con i rifiuti domestici.Si 
prega di portarlo in un punto di raccolta 
autorizzato per le apparecchiature usate, in 
conformità con le normative locali.Lo smaltimento 
corretto aiuta a proteggere l'ambiente e a 
prevenire rischi per la salute.

L'alimentazione deve essere spenta prima 
dell'installazione.Non coprire il corpo della 
lampada né ostruire la dissipazione del calore.
Non adatto per l'uso in aree umide (come i bagni).
Tenere questo prodotto fuori dalla portata dei 
bambini.Non smontare o riparare senza 
autorizzazione.

Italiano

Encender la luz / Apagar la luz

Apagar todo

Cambiar temperatura de color

Luz nocturna

Aumentar el brillo

Reducir el brillo

Aumentar la temperatura de color

Reducir la temperatura de color

Rotación hacia adelante /
Rotación inversa

Función temporizador 2 horas

Selección de velocidad del ventilador, 
1 para mínimo, 6 para máximo.

Viento natural

Apagar el ventilador

Este producto está clasificado como equipo 
eléctrico y electrónico y no debe desecharse con l
os residuos domésticos.Por favor, llévelo a un 
punto de recogida autorizado para equipos 
usados, de acuerdo con la normativa local.La 
eliminación adecuada ayuda a proteger el medio 
ambiente y previene riesgos para la salud.

La alimentación debe estar apagada antes de la
instalación.No cubra el cuerpo de la lámpara ni 
obstruya la disipación de calor.No es adecuado 
para su uso en áreas húmedas (como baños).
Mantenga este producto fuera del alcance de 
los niños.No desmonte ni repare sin autorización.

Español

Licht einschalten / Licht ausschalten

Alle aus

Farbtemperatur ändern

Nachtlampe

Helligkeit erhöhen

Helligkeit verringern

Farbtemperatur erhöhen

Farbtemperatur verringern

Vorwärtsdrehung / Rückwärtsdrehung

Timer-Funktion 2 Stunden

Lüftergeschwindigkeitsauswahl, 
1 für Minimum, 6 für Maximum.

Naturwind

Lüfter ausschalten

Dieses Produkt wird als Elektro- und 
Elektronikgerät eingestuft und darf nicht über 
den Hausmüll entsorgt werden.Bitte bringen Sie 
es zu einer autorisierten Sammelstelle für 
Altgeräte, entsprechend den lokalen Vorschriften.
Die ordnungsgemäße Entsorgung trägt zum 
Schutz der Umwelt bei und beugt 
Gesundheitsgefahren vor.

Vor der Installation muss die Stromversorgung 
ausgeschaltet sein.Decken Sie den Lampenkörper 
nicht ab und behindern Sie nicht die Wärmeabfuhr.
Nicht für die Verwendung in feuchten Bereichen 
geeignet (z. B. Badezimmer).Dieses Produkt sollte 
für Kinder unzugänglich aufbewahrt werden.Nicht 
unbefugt demontieren oder reparieren.

Deutsch

Descrizione del metodo di abbinamento dei codici

1.Accendi l'interruttore di alimentazione a muro, premi a 
    lungo il tasto "SETUP" per 5 secondi fino a sentire un 
    suono "Di". Dopo aver sentito il suono due volte, 
    l'abbinamento è avvenuto con successo.

2.Se non abbinato, spegni l'alimentazione per un minuto 
    e ripeti il passaggio sopra menzionato.

3.Se il telecomando non funziona, cambia la batteria e 
    riprova.

Descripción del método de emparejamiento de códigos

1.Enciende el interruptor de alimentación de pared, 
   mantén presionada la tecla "SETUP" durante 5 segundos 
   hasta escuchar un sonido "Di". Después de escuchar el 
   sonido dos veces, el emparejamiento se completa con 
   éxito.
2.Si no se empareja, apaga la alimentación durante un 
    minuto y repite el paso mencionado anteriormente.

3.Si el control remoto no funciona, cambia la batería e 
    inténtalo de nuevo.

Beschreibung der Code-Zuordnungsmethode

1.Schalten Sie den Netzschalter an der Wand ein. Drücken 
    Sie die "SETUP"-Taste 5 Sekunden lang, bis Sie ein "Di"-
    Geräusch hören. Nachdem Sie den Ton zweimal gehört 
    haben, war die Zuordnung erfolgreich.

2.Wenn keine Zuordnung erfolgt ist, schalten Sie den 
    Strom für eine Minute aus und wiederholen Sie den 
    oben genannten Schritt.
3.Wenn die Fernbedienung nicht funktioniert, wechseln 
    Sie die Batterie und versuchen Sie es erneut.
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